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Fülöp Mihály MK IV. - Újonc Fiú Tõr

Fencers (present, structured order - 40 fencers)
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number name and first name club

28 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
28 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE

KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE
8 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE

11 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY
17 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY
11 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY
19 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY

SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY
28 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY

GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE
28 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE

2 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE
19 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE

SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE
22 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE

6 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE
10 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

4 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE
28 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY
11 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY
11 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY

SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY
4 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY

CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK
CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK
KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK
SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK

28 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE
SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE

11 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE
MEGYES Borisz UTE

28 RÉTHI Magor UTE
28 WEISZ Máté UTE

3 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE
17 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE

1 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE
NAGY Balázs ZVE

24 SALI Dávid ZVE
POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-01-06 15:07  - FE_FIE_0001



Fülöp Mihály MK IV. - Újonc Fiú Tõr

Formula of the competition
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40 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
40 fencers
8 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
40 qualifiers

Round No 2
40 fencers
8 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
40 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 40 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
V/M ind. HSrank

RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  3  3  4 0.250 -1 15 3
KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE  2  1  V  1 0.250 -8 9 5
GRÓF Domonkos ZVE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK V4  3  2  2 0.250 -7 11 4
PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY  V V4  1  V 0.750 3 15 2

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
V/M ind. HSrank

POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA  V  V  V  4 0.750 7 19 1
SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK  2  4  0  2 0.000 -12 8 5
BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE  1  V  4  1 0.250 -8 11 4
KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY  4  V  V  V 0.750 6 19 3
LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  V  V  4 0.750 7 19 1

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 4
V/M ind. HSrank

BÓBICS Ádám ZVE  V  4  V  V 0.750 13 19 2
KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK  1  4 V4  1 0.250 -8 10 4
SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY  0  3  3  3 0.000 -10 9 5
KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE  0  V  0  V 0.500 -4 10 3

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 6
V/M ind. HSrank

DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE  V  V  V  3 0.750 9 18 2
CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK  0  0  V  1 0.250 -9 6 4
VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  V  2 0.500 4 15 3
MEGYES Borisz UTE  1  0  2  3 0.000 -14 6 5
TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY  V  V V4  V 1.000 10 19 1

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 7
V/M ind. HSrank

SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE  0  1  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5
SALI Dávid ZVE  V  4  V  3 0.500 6 17 3
SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  4 0.750 7 19 2
SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  1  2  0 0.250 -8 8 4
MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 9
V/M ind. HSrank

RÉTHI Magor UTE  0  V  V  2 0.500 -2 12 3
HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY  V  V V2  1 0.750 7 13 2
GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE  0  0  3  0 0.000 -17 3 5
JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY  4  1  V  2 0.250 -3 12 4
FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 10
V/M ind. HSrank

NAGY Balázs ZVE  2  V  3  2 0.250 -6 12 4
RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE  V  V  V  3 0.750 4 18 2
KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  3  4  2  2 0.000 -9 11 5
WEISZ Máté UTE  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 17 3
LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 12
V/M ind. HSrank

KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE  V  V  4  1 0.500 -1 15 3
GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE  2  V  V  2 0.500 1 14 2
JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE  4  1  2  4 0.000 -9 11 5
SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY  V  2  V  1 0.500 -3 13 4
KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 40 fencers)
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE 1.000 15 20 qualifier
2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE 1.000 13 20 qualifier
3 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 12 20 qualifier
3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 12 20 qualifier
5 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY 1.000 10 19 qualifier
6 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY 1.000 9 20 qualifier
6 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY 1.000 9 20 qualifier
8 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE 0.750 13 19 qualifier
9 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE 0.750 9 18 qualifier

10 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.750 7 19 qualifier
10 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA 0.750 7 19 qualifier
10 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.750 7 19 qualifier
13 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 7 13 qualifier
14 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 6 19 qualifier
15 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE 0.750 4 18 qualifier
16 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 3 15 qualifier
17 SALI Dávid ZVE 0.500 6 17 qualifier
18 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 4 15 qualifier
19 WEISZ Máté UTE 0.500 2 17 qualifier
20 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE 0.500 1 14 qualifier
21 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
22 RÉTHI Magor UTE 0.500 -2 12 qualifier
23 SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
24 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE 0.500 -4 10 qualifier
25 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.250 -1 15 qualifier
26 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY 0.250 -3 12 qualifier
27 NAGY Balázs ZVE 0.250 -6 12 qualifier
28 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
29 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
30 KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
31 KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
32 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.250 -8 8 qualifier
33 CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK 0.250 -9 6 qualifier
34 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.000 -9 11 qualifier
34 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.000 -9 11 qualifier
36 SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -10 9 qualifier
37 SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK 0.000 -12 8 qualifier
38 MEGYES Borisz UTE 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
39 GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
39 SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-01-06 15:10



Fülöp Mihály MK IV. - Újonc Fiú Tõr

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:50    Piste 1
V/M ind. HS rank

FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE  1  V  0  0 0.250 -10 6 4
CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK  1  1  3  3 0.000 -12 8 5
SALI Dávid ZVE  2  V  V  1 0.500 0 13 3
PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 17 2

Poule No 2    10:50    Piste 2
V/M ind. HS rank

JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE  3  4  0  0 0.000 -13 7 5
WEISZ Máté UTE  V  V  3  V 0.750 4 18 2
KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE  V  3  1  4 0.250 -6 13 4
GRÓF Domonkos ZVE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  V  1 0.500 0 14 3

Poule No 3    10:50    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V V4  2  V 0.750 9 16 1
GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE  1  V  V  V 0.750 7 16 2
KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK  3  0  1  V 0.250 -8 9 4
HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY V3  2  V  V 0.750 4 15 3
KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  0  2  3  3 0.000 -12 8 5

Poule No 4    10:50    Piste 6
V/M ind. HS rank

SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK  1  V  1  1 0.250 -11 8 5
JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY  V  1  2  2 0.250 -6 10 4
RÉTHI Magor UTE  4  V  4  0 0.250 -3 13 3
MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE  V  V  V  0 0.750 7 15 2

Poule No 5    10:50    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  1  1 0.250 -7 9 4
MEGYES Borisz UTE  3  3  3  0 0.000 -11 9 5
TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY V3  V  V  4 0.750 3 17 3
SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  4  V 0.750 7 19 2
BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 18 1

Poule No 6    10:50    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Balázs ZVE  V  0  V  1 0.500 -4 11 3
KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE  2  4  V  3 0.250 -1 14 4
POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY  3  0  0  4 0.000 -13 7 5
LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY  V  V  4  V 0.750 6 19 2
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 7    10:50    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  4  4  V 0.500 7 18 3
GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 2
SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE  1  V  1  0 0.250 -8 7 4

Poule No 8    10:50    Piste 12
V/M ind. HS rank

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK  2  V  V  2 0.500 1 14 3
SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY  1  3  V  0 0.250 -7 9 4
SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 1 5
BÓBICS Ádám ZVE  3  V  V  V 0.750 11 18 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 40 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE 1.00 15 20 qualifier
2 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE 1.00 14 20 qualifier
2 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE 1.00 14 20 qualifier
2 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY 1.00 14 20 qualifier
5 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY 1.00 13 20 qualifier
6 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA 1.00 12 20 qualifier
7 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE 0.75 11 18 qualifier
8 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 0.75 9 16 qualifier
9 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE 0.75 8 18 qualifier

10 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY 0.75 8 17 qualifier
11 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 0.75 7 19 qualifier
12 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE 0.75 7 17 qualifier
13 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE 0.75 7 16 qualifier
14 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE 0.75 7 15 qualifier
15 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY 0.75 6 19 qualifier
16 WEISZ Máté UTE 0.75 4 18 qualifier
17 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY 0.75 4 15 qualifier
18 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY 0.75 3 17 qualifier
19 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.50 7 18 qualifier
20 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK 0.50 1 14 qualifier
21 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY 0.50 0 14 qualifier
22 SALI Dávid ZVE 0.50 0 13 qualifier
23 NAGY Balázs ZVE 0.50 -4 11 qualifier
24 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE 0.25 -1 14 qualifier
25 RÉTHI Magor UTE 0.25 -3 13 qualifier
26 KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE 0.25 -6 13 qualifier
27 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY 0.25 -6 10 qualifier
28 SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY 0.25 -7 9 qualifier
28 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY 0.25 -7 9 qualifier
30 KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.25 -8 9 qualifier
31 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE 0.25 -8 7 qualifier
32 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.25 -10 6 qualifier
33 SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK 0.25 -11 8 qualifier
34 MEGYES Borisz UTE 0.00 -11 9 qualifier
35 CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK 0.00 -12 8 qualifier
35 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.00 -12 8 qualifier
37 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.00 -13 7 qualifier
37 SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY 0.00 -13 7 qualifier
39 SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE 0.00 -19 1 qualifier
40 GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.00 -20 0 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 40 fencers)
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE 1.00 29 40 qualifier
2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE 1.00 28 40 qualifier
3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY 1.00 25 40 qualifier
4 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY 1.00 23 40 qualifier
5 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.87 21 39 qualifier
6 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.87 21 36 qualifier
7 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA 0.87 19 39 qualifier
8 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY 0.87 15 39 qualifier
9 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY 0.87 13 36 qualifier

10 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE 0.75 24 37 qualifier
11 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE 0.75 16 35 qualifier
12 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.75 14 38 qualifier
13 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE 0.75 11 33 qualifier
14 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY 0.75 11 32 qualifier
15 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY 0.75 11 28 qualifier
16 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE 0.62 8 30 qualifier
17 WEISZ Máté UTE 0.62 6 35 qualifier
18 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY 0.62 6 33 qualifier
19 SALI Dávid ZVE 0.50 6 30 qualifier
20 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE 0.50 0 29 qualifier
21 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.37 6 33 qualifier
22 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE 0.37 -2 29 qualifier
23 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY 0.37 -3 24 qualifier
24 RÉTHI Magor UTE 0.37 -5 25 qualifier
25 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK 0.37 -6 25 qualifier
26 NAGY Balázs ZVE 0.37 -10 23 qualifier
27 SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY 0.37 -10 22 qualifier
28 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE 0.37 -12 17 qualifier
29 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY 0.25 -9 22 qualifier
30 KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE 0.25 -14 22 qualifier
31 KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.25 -16 19 qualifier
32 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.25 -18 14 qualifier
33 CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK 0.12 -21 14 qualifier
34 SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK 0.12 -23 16 qualifier
35 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.00 -21 19 qualifier
36 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.00 -22 18 qualifier
37 SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY 0.00 -23 16 qualifier
38 MEGYES Borisz UTE 0.00 -25 15 qualifier
39 SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE 0.00 -36 4 qualifier
40 GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.00 -37 3 qualifier
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1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK

32 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE 15/13

17 WEISZ Máté UTE

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE

9 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 RÉTHI Magor UTE

25 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK

40 GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE 15/7

57 ---------

8 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY

5 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE

60 ---------

37 SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY

28 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE 15/6

21 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

13 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE

29 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY

36 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE 15/3

61 ---------

4 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY

FARKAS Ákos

Tableau of 32

CSÁKI Áron Sándor
15/1

WEISZ Máté

GÖMÖRI Dénes
15/8

TÓTH Marcell

RÉTHI Magor
15/5

CSÁKI Balázs Béla

LAJCSIK László
15/8

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd

KRIPKÓ Zalán
15/0

RÁCZ Zalán

SZABÓ Dániel Péter
15/3

RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András

BÁLINT Ádám
15/8

JÁNOSA Levente Péter

SOÓS Zsombor
15/6

FARKAS Ákos

Tableau of 16

WEISZ Máté

TÓTH Marcell

CSÁKI Balázs Béla

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd

SZABÓ Dániel Péter

RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András

SOÓS Zsombor

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-01-06 15:11



Fülöp Mihály MK IV. - Újonc Fiú Tõr page 2/2

3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

30 KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE 15/13

19 SALI Dávid ZVE

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY

11 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE

27 SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY

38 MEGYES Borisz UTE 15/5

59 ---------

6 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

7 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA

58 ---------

39 SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE

26 NAGY Balázs ZVE 15/3

23 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE

15 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY

31 KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK

34 SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK 15/13

63 ---------

2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE

MOLNÁR Csongor

Tableau of 32

KODRATIUK Heorhii
15/7

SALI Dávid

PÁNYI Balázs László
15/13

DELACASSE Vilmos

KÁDÁR Tamás
15/5

SZALAY Mátyás

KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd
15/8

POPESCU RARES Nicolae

NAGY Balázs
15/3

VARGA Vilmos

BÓBICS Ádám
15/5

HARS Zétény

KATONA Hunor
15/7

KORMÁNY Gergõ

GRÓF Domonkos
15/2

MOLNÁR Csongor

Tableau of 16

PÁNYI Balázs László

DELACASSE Vilmos

KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd

POPESCU RARES Nicolae

BÓBICS Ádám

HARS Zétény

GRÓF Domonkos
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1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE

Tableau of 16

16 WEISZ Máté UTE 15/7

9 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY

8 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK 15/6

5 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE

12 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 15/9

13 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE

4 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY 15/11

3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY

14 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY 15/7

11 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE

6 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 15/11

7 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA

10 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE 15/9

15 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY

2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE 15/3

FARKAS Ákos

Tableau of 8

TÓTH Marcell
10/8

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd

RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András
15/10

MOLNÁR Csongor

KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd
15/7

BÓBICS Ádám

GRÓF Domonkos
15/6

FARKAS Ákos

RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András

MOLNÁR Csongor

GRÓF Domonkos
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1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE

Semi-finals

4 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE 15/11

3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY

2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE 15/10

FARKAS Ákos

Final

GRÓF Domonkos
15/12

FARKAS Ákos
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 40 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club

1 FARKAS Ákos LUDOVIKA SE
2 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE
3 MOLNÁR Csongor CSOMORKÁNY
3 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE
5 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BSE
6 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE
7 TÓTH Marcell SZOMBATHELY
8 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE
9 SOÓS Zsombor SZOMBATHELY

10 POPESCU RARES Nicolae ACS FLORETA
11 DELACASSE Vilmos ZVE
12 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE
13 PÁNYI Balázs László CSOMORKÁNY
14 HARS Zétény CSOMORKÁNY
15 WEISZ Máté UTE
16 CSÁKI Balázs Béla SZTE-VK
17 LAJCSIK László SZOMBATHELY
18 GÖMÖRI Dénes UTE
19 KATONA Hunor CSOMORKÁNY
20 SALI Dávid ZVE
21 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOVIKA SE
22 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁSZTELKI BSE
23 KÁDÁR Tamás BHSE
24 VARGA Vilmos CSOMORKÁNY
25 RÉTHI Magor UTE
26 NAGY Balázs ZVE
27 SZALAY Mátyás SZOMBATHELY
28 KRIPKÓ Zalán TÖREKVÉS SE
29 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOMBATHELY
30 KODRATIUK Heorhii BHSE
31 KORMÁNY Gergõ SZTE-VK
32 CSÁKI Áron Sándor SZTE-VK
33 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁSZTELKI BSE
34 SZÁNTÓ Ákos SZTE-VK
35 KÓCZY István Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
36 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁSZTELKI BSE
37 SOMODI Bende CSOMORKÁNY
38 MEGYES Borisz UTE
39 SISKA Gábor TÖREKVÉS SE
40 GOLICZA-HÁM Vince HALÁSZTELKI BSE
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